MIT Moderne Industrietechnik GmbH & Co. KG ‑ Industriestraße 9 ‑ 32602 Vlotho ‑ Tel. +49 (5228) 952‑0 ‑ www.systemarmaturen.de
EDB11x0
More information about our products on the internet: www.systemarmaturen.de
2/2-WAY COAXIAL VALVE, DIRECT FORCE OPERATED
Bauart / Type:
Er
ro
rs

• operating pressure upto100bar (400bar), no difference
 pressure necessary
• IP65 (with professional installed connector plug)
 DIN40050 ‑‑> DIN EN 60529
• connector plug DIN EN 175301‑803,
 form A, LED
• for gaseous, liquid, gelatinous, highly viscous,
 pasty, particularly also contaminated and
 aggressive media
• for shortest switching times, very high life time
• for application with TÜV approval
Description:
• 2/2‑way coaxial valve
• pressure relieved, with spring return
• direct force operated
 EDB1100: standard version upto 100 bar
 EDB1110: high pressure valve upto130 bar (3/8“)
 EDB1120: high pressure valve upto 400 bar (3/8 ‑
     1/2“)
 and for low temperatures

Switching
time
[ms]
Weight
[kg]
Kv-Value**
[m³/h]
Power consumpti-
on [A]
op
en
cl
os
e
A → B DC AC
EDB1110-03O20-130-x G 3/8 2 0 ‑ 130 113 71,5 32,25 64,5 20 45 1,2 1,3 1,33 0,17
EDB1110-03O40-40-x G 3/8 4 0 ‑ 40 113 71,5 32,25 64,5 20 45 1,2 5,3 1,33 0,17
EDB1110-03O60-10-x G 3/8 6 0 ‑ 10 113 71,5 32,25 64,5 20 45 1,2 9,8 1,33 0,17
Matchcode Con-
nection
[inch]
No-

Co
il-
op
er
at
io
n
op
en
cl
os
e
A → B DC AC
EDB1120-03x20-x-x G 3/8 2 0 ‑ 300 0 ‑ 400 135 81 34 68 60 170 2,5 1,7 1,6 0,15
EDB1120-03x30-x-x G 3/8 3 0 ‑ 250 0 ‑ 300 135 81 34 68 60 170 2,5 4,1 1,6 0,15
EDB1120-03x40-x-x G 3/8 4 0 ‑ 120 0 ‑ 150 135 81 34 68 60 170 2,5 11,0 1,6 0,15
EDB1120-03x50-x-x G 3/8 5 0 ‑ 80 0 ‑ 100 135 81 34 68 60 170 2,5 13,5 1,6 0,15
EDB1120-03x60-x-x G 3/8 6 0 ‑ 50 0 ‑ 70 135 81 34 68 60 170 2,5 17,4 1,6 0,15
EDB1120-03x80-x-x G 3/8 8 0 ‑ 30 0 ‑ 40 135 81 34 68 60 170 2,5 24,0 1,6 0,15
EDB1120-04x80-x-x G 1/2 8 0 ‑ 50 ‑ 160 86 39 78 120 270 3,5 1,8 2,64 0,3